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== Global ranking: #116

Thailand

EF EPl score: 402 -13 +

Global average score: 488

Scores by skill

Reading score: 416

Listening score: 385

Writing score: 363

Speaking score: 377
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Age Trends
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Scores by job function

Accounting & Finance: 394

Human Resources: 434

Marketing: 459
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Student: 381

Unspecified / unemployed: 383

Geographic Scores

Regions

I Central
Central
North
Central
North
South

Cities

Pattaya

Chiang Mai

Phuket

Nakhon Pathom
Ubon Ratchathani
Nakhon Ratchasima
Kalasin

Prachuap Khiri Khan

600

518
463
438
407
370

474
453
431
403
385
382
376
306

Admin & Clerical: 423
D

IT: 459
Operations: 519
Sales: 464

Teacher: 441
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I Central
Central
Central
Central
North

Bangkok
Hatyai
Khon Kaen
Songkhla
Buriram

Ayutthaya

Rayong

592

516
454
438
393

467
441
429
401
385
379
374

Customer Service: 473

Legal: 427
S

Purchasing & Procurement: 425
S

Strategy & Project Management: 522

Technicians & Maintenance: 388
CE—

Central
Central
South
South
Northeast

Mae Sot

Nonthaburi

Chon Buri

Nakhon Si Thammarat
Surat Thani

Chiang Rai

Udon Thani

531
497
445
408
389

461
435
426
389
384
377
368



About EF EPI

The EF English Proficiency Index (EF EPI) is a ranking of countries
and regions by their English skills. This regional fact sheet is a
companion to the EF EPI 2025 edition report. To read the full EF
EPI report, with the ranking, regional analyses, and demographic
trends, visit www.ef.com/epi. (https://www.ef.com/epi) The EF
EPIl is published by Signum International AG.
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